JACKET
BRAID
DRAIN WIRE
FOIL SHIELD
1 2
3 4
USB BULK CABLE SPECIFICATION
L-com Specification/Procudure
CSUSB-CS1
Revision:C
Revision Date: 12/9/10
Revised By: DLF
ECN: 5201
CSUSB-CS1.SLDDRW Page 1 of 1 Initial Release: 06/01/03
By: CMC
CROSS-SECTIONAL VIEW COLOR CODE
UNIT B
  3. RED
  4. BLACK
UNIT A
  1.  WHITE
  2.  GREEN
C
DESCRIPTION: USB CABLE REV 2.0
ITEM UNIT A UNIT B
CONSTRUCTION AWG 28 AWG - TWISTED PAIR 20 AWG
CONDUCTORS
CONDUCTOR SIZE, IN [MM] 7/.005 .0003 [.127 .008] 7/.013  .0003 [.324 .008]
MATERIAL STRANDED TINNED COPPER STRANDED TINNED COPPER
INSULATION
MATERIAL POLYOLEFIN SR-PVC
DIAMETER, IN [MM] .031 .003 [.78 .08] .060 .003 [1.52 .08]
TAPE
MATERIAL ALUMINUM MYLAR
COVERAGE 125%
DRAIN WIRE
CONDUCTOR SIZE, IN [MM] 7/.005 .0003 [.127 .008]  (28 AWG)
MATERIAL TINNED COPPER
BRAID SHIELD
MATERIAL TINNED COPPER
COVERAGE 65%
JACKET
MATERIAL PVC
DIAMETER, IN [MM] .201 .006 [5.1 .15]
COLOR LIGHT GRAY (PANTONE 400)
MARKING USB Revision 2.0 SHIELDED 28 AWG/2C+20 AWG/2C (UL) AWM2725 80 C 30V VW-1
[MANUFACTURER U.L. FILE ##]      WWW.L-COM.COM
ELECTRICAL PROPERTIES
ITEM COMPONENT A COMPONENT B
CONDUCTOR RESISTANCE 237 Ω/KM @ 68 F [20 C] MAX 34 Ω/KM @ 68 F [20 C] MAX
INSULATION RESISTANCE 300 MΩ-KM @ 68 F [20 C] MIN 100 MΩ-KM @ 68 F [20 C] MIN
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH 500 VAC/1 MIN 500 VAC/1 MIN
VOLTAGE RATING 30V
TEMPERATURE RATING 176 F [80 ]
MODEL NO. LENGTH
CSUSB-100 100 FEET
CSUSB-500 500 FEET
CSUSB-1000 1,000 FEET
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for l-com manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
FOA-550A  UMC-201  CSMN50MF-5  CSMNB15MF-15  TRD815RA2BL-5  CA3A-90DA-1M  CTLF3VGAMM-20  HDCAMM-3
U3A00014-03M  ECF-SK-25  CSMT15MF-10  CSMT15MM-15  CSMT15MM-25  CSPL15MF-50  CSPL25MF-25  CSPL9MF-10  CSPL9MF-
5  CSPL25MF-5  CSPL25MF-2.5  AL-IPEPS  NB201611-10F-1  TDG1026KC5-MNL  NB121005-10F  TRD855SRA6DBL-10M
TRD855SRA7DBL-1M  TRD855SRA7DBL-10M  PR175SCDLCQ24  TRG508-T4T-3M  TRA5261-15F  TRA5261S-1F  TRA6261-1F
USBBFT  DGB25M  CASATAL-18  CSM25MM-10  CSM37MF-10  CSUSB-100  CA3A-90RA-1M  CA3A-90RMICB-1M  U2A00003-3M
U3A00003-05M  U2A00008-12I  U3A00007-075M  U3A00007-1M  CSMT15MF-5  CSMT15MM-50  CSPL15MF-25  LPXT-WP-PMT
CSMT15MF-50  CSPL15MF-2.5